] ] I -l
/ CATALOG NO. 494324  [Simvo REV NO. 00 See Operator's Manual

ltem

OOo~NOoOOThR~wWND —

10

Part #
710090
67989GS

52858GS

*
*

*

187117GS
206459GS
86494GS

*

206121GS
190274BGS
53122GS
194005GS
206140GS
96796GS
206141GS

*

B2153GS
205441GS

IPL NO. 209237

BULLETIN NO.

SERVICE PARTS LIST 54-00-4943

SPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS REVISED BULLETIN DATE
4300 MAX WATTS, 3800 RATED CONTINUOUS WATTS

DEC ‘08

WIRING INSTRUCTION

Description

NUT, M8 - 1.25, Flange

NUT, M8 - 1.25, Flange

NUT, M8 - 1.25

NUT, M8 - 1.25, Lock

HHCS, M8 - 1.25 x 40

HHCS, M8 - 1.25 x 25

HHCS, M8 - 1.25 x 20

STUD, M8, Double

HHS, Trilobular, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2
SCREW, M6 - 1.0 x 16 Wing
HHCS, M8 - 1.25 x 25
LOCKWASHER, M8
CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 - 18 x .75
SBHCS, 3/8 - 16 x 1

HHCS, 5/16 - 24 x 62

NUT, 1/4 - 20, Flange, Nylok
NUT, 5/16 - 18, Lock
WASHER, 8.4 x 22.2 x 3
BHCS, 1/4-20 x 1/2

SHCS, 1/4 - 20 x 2, Shoulder
SHCS, 3/8 x 5/8, Shoulder
SCREW, 12 - 14 x 7/8", Self Driller
GAUGE, Fuel

1 of 3 Pages

44

Iltem Part # Description

24 NSP ASSY, Alternator (see alternator view)

25 206161GS ASSY, Control Panel (see control panel
view)

26 206304GS ENCLOSURE, Muffler
27 190220GS ADAPTER, Engine

28 191267AGS  AXLE

29 B92531GS BRACKET, Support

30 205079GS BRACKET, Muffler

31 B1797GS CLIP, Tree

32 189568GS CLAMP, Hose

33 205409GS CAP, Fuel

34 206892GS STRAINER, Tank

35  710250X GASKET

36 K205549GS LIFT BAR (Includes #67)
37 K205545GS HANDLE

38 791745 KIT, Fuel Line (cut to fit)
39 194783GS MOUNT, Vibration, Engine

Parts list continued on page 2

* - Items without part numbers are common fasteners and
are available at your local hardware store.

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TOOL CORPORATION
13135 W. LISBON RD., BROOKFIELD, WI 53005
Drwg. 1



s

SERVICE PARTS LIST

SPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS
4300 MAX WATTS, 3800 RATED CONTINUOUS WATTS

BULLETIN NO.
54-00-4943

REVISED BULLETIN

DATE
June ‘08

WIRING INSTRUCTION

STARTING

CATALOG NO. 4943-24 SERIAL NO. REV NO. 00 See Operator’s Manual
2 of 3 Pages

Iltem Part # Description Item Part # Description

40 194789GS MOUNT, Vibration, Bracket 62 205972GS DECAL, Fuel Shut Off

41 85652GS MOUNT, Vibration, Alt 63 B4986GS DECAL, Ground

42 206285GS MUFFLER 64 205970GS DECAL, Hot Engine

43 206137GS MANIFOLD, Muffler 65 206558GS DECAL, Pinchpoint

44 206140GS NUT, 5/16 - 18, Lock 66 K205532GS  CRADLE, (Includes #'s 63, 64 & 65)

45 206132GS PIVOT PIN 67 206557GS DECAL, Lift, English/Spanish/French

46 206321GS ASSY, Support, Leg 69 202997GS DECAL, Go Warning

47  191265GS E-RING 70 206203GS DECAL, Tank, Metco

48 206134GS SPACER, Shoulder 71 31579GS SPACER

49 195373GS WIRE, Ground 72 50190GS WASHER, .34 x 1 x 10

50 K205544GS  SUPPORT, Alt 77 * (206546) SHCS, 3/8 x 1/2, Shoulder

51 205406GS FUEL TANK (Fuel Valve Sold 900 § (206128) ENGINE

Separately) (Includes #s 23, 33,
34, 60, 61, 62,69 & 70) Parts Not lllustrated

52 189332GS CAP, Tube End 206472GS MANUAL, Operator’s

53 193272GS VALVE, Fuel Shut Off BB3061BGS  OIL BOTTLE (Qty 2 Required)

54 * (206548) WASHER, 3/8 - M10, Flat 206052GS ARRESTOR

55 71693GS WASHER, Fender 58443GS CRIMPTITE, 1/4 - 20 x 5/8

56 * (22247) WASHER, 5/8 206183GS HARDWARE, Wheel Kit

57 * (22145) WASHER, Flat, 5/16 - M3

58 206041GS WHEEL * - ltems without part numbers are common fasteners and

60 94480GS DECAL, Instruction, Start are available at your local hardware store.

61 205971GS DECAL, Instruction, Fuel Level § - Contact Engine Manufacturer

Alternator

Iltem Part # Description Iltem Part # Description

1 186059GS ADAPTER, Mounting, Alternator 8 189769GS REGULATOR

2 193034GS ASSY, Rotor (Includes #10) 9 81917GS PIN, Roll, 4mm x 10

3  206174GS STATOR 10 65791GS BEARING

4 186060GS RBC, (with 0-Ring, p/n 189197) 11 195422GS COVER, RBC, Plastic w/Cap

5 86308GS HHCS, M6 - 1.0 x 115 SEMS 12 191190GS CAP

6 66386GS ASSY, Holder, Brush 13 74908GS TAPTITE, M5 - 0.8 x 10

7 66849GS TAPTITE, M5 - 0.8 x 16



mw

BULLETIN NO.

SERVICE PARTS LIST 54-00-4943

SPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS REVISED BULLETIN DATE
4300 MAX WATTS, 3800 RATED CONTINUOUS WATTS

June ‘08
WIRING INSTRUCTION

STARTING

Control Panel

Item Part #

1

O ~NO Ol Wi

11
13
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

*

* ok k% ok % %

*

206473GS
206469GS
206507GS
206509GS
201678GS
193427GS
206506GS
193362GS
38057GS
68759GS
74190GS
68868GS

Description

SCREW, M3 x 10mm
SCREW, M3, 0.5 x 12
SCREW, M3, 0.5 x 18
SCREW, M3 x 6

NUT, #6 - 32

SCREW, #6 - 32 x 3/16
SCREW, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2"
SCREW, #6 - 32 x 3/8"
SCREW, 8 - 16 x 1, Slotted Plastite
BREAKER, 20A
BREAKER, 30A
BREAKER, 20A - 2 Pole
CIRCUIT BREAKER, 20A
CONNECTOR
TERMINAL BLOCK
MODULE, GFCI Sensing
BOARD, Idle Control
GROMMET

OUTLET, 120V, 20A, Duplex
OUTLET, 120V, 20A
OUTLET, 120V, 30A

Item Part# Description

27 68867GS OUTLET, 120/240V, 20A

28 206463GS SWITCH, On/Off

29 206462GS SWITCH, Rocker, Auto Idle

30 193095GS JUMPER

31 84028GS TRANSFORMER

32 206461GS CURTAIN ROD

33 206505GS PANEL, Control, Front (Includes #'s 39, 40
& 41)

34 206460GS PANEL, Control, Back

35 206465GS CURTAIN

36 206471GS PANEL, Control

37 206464GS SEAL, Rubber, Breaker

38 206207GS DECAL, Logo

39 205974GS DECAL, Warning, Exhaust

40 205975GS DECAL, Warning

41 205969GS DECAL, Warning, English

42 206843GS GASKET

43 206844GS SEAL, Breaker

* - Items without part numbers are common fasteners and are
available at your local hardware store.




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /PageByPage
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.6
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType true
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 150
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e5c4f5e55663e793a3001901a8fc775355b5090ae4ef653d190014ee553ca901a8fc756e072797f5153d15e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc87a25e55986f793a3001901a904e96fb5b5090f54ef650b390014ee553ca57287db2969b7db28def4e0a767c5e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV <>
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020d654ba740020d45cc2dc002c0020c804c7900020ba54c77c002c0020c778d130b137c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor weergave op een beeldscherm, e-mail en internet. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


